
C10

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Weight
    KGs 

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Weight
    KGs 



C11

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Weight
    KGs 

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Weight
    KGs 



C12

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Weight
    KGs 

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Weight
    KGs 



C13

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Weight
    KGs 



C14

PTL1250



C15

PTL1250



C16

PTL1250



C17

PTL1250



C18

PTL1250



C19



C20





Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat# Weight
    KGs 

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat# Weight
    KGs 

D2

1.5ml
AA

* 10.00

AA

A-A

4 : 1

0.6ml



D3

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat# Weight
    KGs 

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat# Weight
    KGs 

2.0ml



D4

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat#

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat#

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat#

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat#

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat#

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat#



Carton Size(L*W*H): Weight:

D5



D6

Carton Size(L*W*H): Weight:



D7

8.60



D8

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging Specification Weight
    KGs 



D9





Carton Size(L*W*H): Weight:

Carton Size(L*W*H): Weight:

E2

85.48

9*7=63.00

9
*
1
1
=
9
9
.0
0

1
2
7
.7
6

85.48

9*7=63.00

1
2
7
.7
6

9
*
1
1
=
9
9
.0
0



E3

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat# Weight
    KGs 

Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging SpecificationTypeVolumeGEB Cat# Weight
    KGs 

0.8ml 1.2ml

85.48

9*7=63.00

9
*
1
1
=
9
9
.0
0

1
2
7
.7
6

85.20

9*7=63.00



Type Carton Size
 L*W*H(mm) 

Packaging Specification Weight
    KGs 

VolumeGEB Cat#

E4

1.3ml 2.0ml



E5

1.2ml 2.2ml



,

,

,

4ml 8ml

DP04MVS-48-N DP8MUS-24-N



,

,

,

E7

120μl 190μl





Packaging Specification

Packaging Specification

Packaging Specification

Packaging Specification



Packaging Specification

Packaging Specification

Packaging Specification
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